
YOUNGSTOWN ALL BREED TRAINING CLUB, INC. 

13210 MAHONING AVE. P O BOX 397, NORTH JACKSON, OH 44451-0397 
 

2021 OBEDIENCE CLASS SCHEDULE 
PRE-REGISTRATION, PRE-PAYMENT, AND COPIES OF PROOF OF VACCINATIONS ARE REQUIRED PRIOR TO THE START 

OF CLASS TO HOLD YOUR SPOT. A Bordetella Vaccine is highly recommended. PAYPAL, MASTER CARD, VISA & DISCOVER 
CARD ARE ACCEPTED. ALL PHONES HAVE ANSWERING MACHINE FOR MESSAGES. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
           

 

 

 

      VISIT US AT WWW.YABTC.COM 

PUPPY KINDERGARTEN CLASS (FOR 
PUPPIES 10 – 24 WEEKS OLD).  
Puppies must have the first two shot 
series by the second class.  
 A Bordetella Vaccine is highly 
recommended. Puppy Class is $90.00 for 
6 Weeks 

Jan 12 Tues 5:00 PM 

Jan 16 Wed 7:05 PM 

March 17 Wed 6:00 PM 

March 29  Mon 6:00 PM 

March 31 Wed 5:00 PM 

May 11 Tues 6:00 PM 
 

PUPPY ADVANCE CLASS: Vaccinations must 
be current and must be presented by the 
first class. A Bordetella Vaccine is highly 
recommended.  For puppies ages 5 
months – 8 months and under 40lbs. 
Must have completed Puppy K.  Cost is 
$90.00 for 6 weeks. 

March 9  Tues 6:00 PM 

   

 

BEGINNERS I OBEDIENCE CLASS The 8-
week course will consist of 1-hour sessions 
each week during which time the handler and 
dog will be taught basic obedience commands.  
Vaccinations must be current and must be 
presented by the first class. A Bordetella 
Vaccine is highly recommended. Training 
collars are included in class fee for non-
members and are available to members for a 
nominal fee. Cost of class is $120.00 for 8 
weeks.  

Jan 5 Tues 7:05 PM May 9 Wed 8:10 PM 

Jan 12 Tues 8:10PM June 19 Tues 8:10 PM 

Jan 27 Wed 5:00 PM July 17 Tues 7:05 PM 

Feb 23 Tues 1:00 PM Aug 22 Wed 7:05 PM 

Feb 24 Tues 8:10 PM Sept 18 Tues 8:10 PM 

March 2 Wed 6:00 PM Oct 16 Tues 7:05 PM 

March 10 Wed 6:00 PM Oct 17  Wed 6:00 PM 

April 20  Wed 8:10 PM    
      

      

 

BEGINNERS II OBEDIENCE CLASS   

Prerequisite:  Beg. I class or 
equivalent.  Pre- Registration is 
required.  The Canine Good Citizen 
(CGC) test is given the last week. 
Vaccinations must be current and 
must be presented by the first class. A 
Bordetella Vaccine is highly 
recommended.  Cost of class is 
$120.00 for 8 weeks. 

 

Jan 29 Wed 7:05 PM 

March 10 Tues 7:05 PM 

March 25 Wed 7:05 PM 
May 6 Wed 6:00 PM 

May 26 Tues 8:10 PM 

   

 

OBEDIENCE & RALLY  
INFORMATION 

(330) 398 – 9270/ 
Registrar@YABTC.com 

BEGINNERS RALLY CLASS PREREQUISITE:   
Beg. II class or permission of instructor. 

Pre- Registration is required. An 

introduction to the sport of Rally. Signs 

used in AKC Rally Novice are covered as 

well as the rules, entering shows, courses, 

& many other items. Vaccinations must be 

current & must be presented by the first 

class. A Bordetella Vaccine is highly 

recommended. Cost of class is $90 for  

6 weeks. 
JAN 27 MON 6:30 PM 

APRIL 7 TUES 8:10 PM 
RALLY ADVANCE CLASS  Rally Advance 

Class is for handlers and dogs that have 

learned the Rally Novice signs and want to 

continue on to Rally Intermediate &/or 

Rally Advance. Signs used in AKC Rally 

Intermediate & Advanced are covered as 

well as a quick overview of the Novice 

signs, Rally rules, courses, & many other 

items. The cost of the class is $90.00 for 6 

weeks. 

MARCH 25 WED 6:00 PM 

 
MASTERS CLASS: Rally Masters Class is 

for handler and dogs that have achieved a 

Rally Advance Title or has a leg(s) towards 

their advanced title.  Signs used in AKC 

Rally Excellent & Master are covered as 

well as a quick overview of the Novice thru 

Advanced signs, rally rules courses, & 

many other items. Dogs must be able to 

work off lead. The cost of the class is 

$90.00 for 6 weeks. 

FEB 5 WED 6:OO PM 
 

YABTC Agility 

Classes are offered in Agility from 

the starting point through advanced 

competition classes.  We train the 

handlers to train their dogs, using 

positive, reward-based techniques, 

with a step by step approach, where 

everyone is allowed to progress at 

their own pace.   

 

Once we start to introduce 

obstacles, dogs are required to work 

off leash.  Along with Basics for 

Agility, Intro I & II, Intermediate 

and Advanced, we also offer 

Jumpers with Weaves and Handling 

Skills classes.  Dogs should be 

healthy and not obese.   

 

Our classes are held weekly for one 

hour and run 8 weeks, unless 

otherwise noted.   

Please contact our agility registrar 

for more information about current 

For starting times of Dates 
 for Agility Classes  

 

 
 

 

Contact: 
agilityclass@yabtc.com/ 

330 717- 9059 
 


